1
PC
O
M PCOM-B887
I/O Interface
SATA 2x SATA III
USB
1x USB4

PCOM-B887
MECHANICAL & ENVIRONMENT ORDERING GUIDE
Embedded
Controller
COM-HPC connector
U
SB
 2
.0
eSPI
SMBUS
H
D
A/
I2
S/
SN
D
W
SP
I
SPI
ROM
TPM
SM
BU
S
eS
PI
G
PI
O
I2
C
 /
I3
C
eD
P
D
D
I #
0
D
D
I #
1
PCIe Gen5 Lane
PCIe Gen4 Lane
DDR5 SO-DIMM
Channel 0
COM-HPC® Client
Size-C 160x120mm
AT / ATX
Mode 12v input
D
D
I #
2
I2C/I3C
0°C ~ 60°C
SMD FAN
Conn
SMBUS
Isolation
U
AR
T
#0
~1
DDR5 SO-DIMM
Channel 1